
JOB ORDER CONTRACT 
JOC 16-042 For Facilities – Minor Capital Outlay Projects 
 
Updated as of:  Wednesday, February 15, 2017         1 of 1 

JOB ORDER CONTRACT -- JOC 16-042 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
California Polytechnic State University   P 805-756-2581   F 805.756.7566                     http://www.afd.calpoly.edu/facilities/ 

BIDS DUE: Thursday, February 16, 2017 before 2:00pm 

 

Firm Phone Fax Contact Email Attended 
Pre-Bid

Bid Docs 

Maino Construction 805.543.7411 805-543-0514 Sonny Smart 
Patrick Sigler 

sonnys@mainoslo.com 
pats@mainoslo.com 

  

MIK Construction Inc. 562.941.2400 562-941-2443 Justin Min justinmin@mikinc.us   

Newton Construction 805.208.2982  Darin Terrazas darin@newtonconstruction.com   

R. F. Koerber Inc. 805.237.8647  Reg Koerber reg@rfkoerber.com   

San Luis Marble 805.478.8401 805-544-1098 Matt Escobedo matthew@slmarble.com   
Specialty Construction, 
Inc. 805.543.1706 805-543-1722 Nate Agin nagin@specialtyconstruction.com   

Staples Construction 805.610.2699 805-658-8785 Chuck Terrazas chuck@staplesconstruction.com   

Swinerton Builder 415.672.3122  Mark Trail mtrail@swinerton.com   
Vernon Edwards 
Constructors 805.614.9909 805-614-9906 Lilly Ibarra b.edwards@vedwards.com   

 


